1
®
PRELIMINARY
EL8178
FN7504.0Data Sheet November 16, 2004
Micropower Single Supply Rail-to-Rail
Input-Output Precision Op Amp
The EL8178 is a micropower precision operational amplifier

(10-PIN MSOP, DFN)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL8178AIW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038
EL8178AIW-T7A 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038
EL8178BIW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038
EL8178BIW-T7A 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038
EL8278IY (Note) 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL8278IL (Note) 10-Pin DFN - MDP0047
NOTE: Contact factory for availability
1